OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb
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B N NonnABAHUIO g
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI yeMnuoHaT Pecny6nnku Benapycb
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024
Event 23 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
04.04.2024 - 10:53 Startlist Prelim
MupoBoWi pekopa 55.48 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 07.08.2016
Pekoppg EBponbl 55.48 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 07.08.2016
Pekopg Pb 56.95 LUKYPOAW, AHactacvs 1 Brest 16.07.2020

KMC : 1:08.70 / MC: 1:03.40 / MCMK : 57.97

Jopoxka

Heat 1 of 4, 10:53

damunusa, Nms

~No oh WN

KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
FONEL, Codcpus
BELAVUSAVA, Palina
PIANCHUK, Paulina
MELISHEVICH, Marharyta
VASILYEVA, Daryna

Heat 2 of 4, 10:56

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNE O

SMOLSKAYA, Anna
KALINICHENKO, Kristina
MISHCHANKA, Milana
ZHALABKOVICH, ILONA
PADLOBNIKAVA, Anastasiya
ZHOROKH, Alina
SHYNKAROVA, Viktoryia
BYPAKEBWY, ApuHa
ZARETSKAYA, Viktoriya
VAITSISHKINA, Valeryia

Heat 3 of 4, 10:58

O©CoO~NOOUM,WNPEO

ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
LIPNITSKAYA, Maryia
HODUN, Darya
DZEMACHKA, Maryia
SHKURDAI, Anastasiya
HURSKAYA, Iryna
IVANKOVICH, Hanna
SHEUHYK, Aliaksandra
YATSUK, Aliaksandra
YASHYNA, Sofya

CtpaHa KomaHpa

r’p paspsg

2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 MCMK BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR

MuHCK

pogHeHcKast o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

BpecTtckasi o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
poaHeHcKast 06nacTb
BuTtebckasa obnacTb
Fomesnbckas 06nacTb

MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MuHCK

Butebckas obnactb
MwuHcKasi 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

3asBoYHOE Bpems

NT
1:15.81
1:12.99
1:14.11

1:10.12
1:09.45
1:08.28
1:04.70
1:00.50
1:04.00
1:07.90
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:11.05

1:10.05
1:09.21
1:08.00
1:04.50

58.00
1:03.49
1:07.80
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

=== MO NIABAHMIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

OTKpbITbIV YemnuoHaT Pecny6nvkv Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Event 23, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 4 of 4, 11:00

©CooO~NO O WNE O

BLOTSKAYA, PALINA
BUTSIANKOVA, Maria
MAKARAVA, Katsiaryna
VYSOTSKAYA, Anna
KULIASHOVA, Anastasiya
BACKEBWUY, AHacTacusa
ZAVATSKAYA, Veronica
KLIANOUSKAYA, Ulada
KUTS, AGATA
KAVALCHUK, Karyna

2007
2007
2003
2006
2001
2001
2006
2008
2009
2008

KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHckasn 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

poagHeHcKkast 06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas o6nactb

1:10.00
1:09.04
1:08.00
1:04.09

57.98
1:02.00
1:05.90
1:08.47
1:09.85
1:10.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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